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(A COMPANY OF YOUR TRUST)

PROVATI INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION (UNAUDITED)

AS AT 31ST rr{AReLL2024

MARCH 2024 DECEMBER 31, 2023

A) Fixed Assets:

Land & Building

Administrative Fixed Assets

B) Current Assets:

Stock of Printing Material

Accrued Interest

Sundry Debtors

Advance Payment of Taxes

Amount due to other persons or bodies carrying on insurance Business

Insurance Stamp

Investment (Shares & Securities )

Cash & Bank Balance (Including FDR)

Total Current Assets

20,74,47,225

73,96,82,941

34,7L,3O 168

10,50,892

3,20,74,304

!0,21,80,442

4,77,05,293

27,7t,09,995

2,75,610

18,08,87,581

20,76,20,819

1 24

35,00,35,865

5,94,792

1,65,89,68 I

10,34,09,138

4,67,46,053

2t,42,57,000
99,5 1 0

t8,21,28,820

81,07,50,079

C) Current Liabilities:
Creditors & Accruals

Outstanding Claims

Unclaimed or Undistributed Dividend

Bank Overdraft

Balance Of Fund & Account

Deferred tax liabilities

Amount due to other persons or bodies carrying on insurance Business

Deposrl Premium

Total Current Liabilities

D) Net Working Capitai (B-C)

Net Assets (A+D)

Shareholders Equity:
Share Capital

Reserves & Contigency Account

Retained Earnings

Total Share holders EquitY

Net Assets Value per Share

L,36,76,38,O22 L,37p9t75,072

8,82,43,476

23,83,41,592

27,96,572

72,20,65,263

35,67,57,622

20,77,746

34,93,50s

1

84,57,52,26L 87,54,94,7L3

49,

85,90,15,929 84,85,L6,223

40,3L,22,370

40,16,25,687

4,37,68,766

_:wg/J.D?p ___ 3!&19J22q

21.56 21.05

Account

40,31,22,370

42,12,73,823

-{Dated: Dhaka

The May 19,2424 Chief Financc Officer Company Secretary Chief
ryyfr- &"
r 'firector Chairman

e1

20,98,44,145

23,78,902

12,17,74,255

35,06,17,056

20,38,704

34,93,505

q7? 76

Head Otlice : Khan Mansion, (11th Floor), 107, Motijheel Commercial Area, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. PABX:02223381431,02223381441, 02223389563

Hotline :01552-471311 (24 Hours), 09666766966, E-mail :contacts@provatiinsurance.com, provatiinsurance@gmail.com
Web : www. provatiinsu rance.com
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(A COMPANY OF YOUR TRUST)

PROVATI INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

STATEM ENT OF COM PREH ENSIVE INCOM E (U NAUDITED)

FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

JANUARY-MARCH 2024
TAKA

28,92,40,583

8.19,13,182

20,73,27,40L

77

21,90,70,070

19,24,34,568

7,71,73,137

JANUARY-MARCH 2023

TAKA

35,83,85,562
Gross Premium Income

Less: Reinsurance Premlum

Net Premium Income

Add : Reinsurance & Profit Commission

Total Revenue income

Less: Allocable management Expenses (Including

Claim & Agent Commission)

Less: Unallocable management Expenses

Less:Unexpired Risk Reserve

Total Expenses

Profit before Investment and other income
Investment and other Income

Profit before Tax
Current Tax
Net profit after tax

Earning per Share Restated (EPS)

3

0.55

32,29,78,239

33,19,26,898

25,68,14,608

85,04,400

3,85,54,473

11fl.!.32- 30.38.73.421

2,16,02,931 2,80,53,476

72.75.21s 79,98,8L1

2,88,78,L46 3,6O,22,37L
65.55.150 66,84,763

2,23,22,996 2,93,37,607

Dated: Dhaka

The lvlay 19,2024

*{
Chief Finance Officer ffi Ak'

ChairmanCompany Secretary Chief

2

Head Office : Khan Mansion, (11th Floor), 107, It/otijheel Commercial Area, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. PABX :02223381431,02223381441,02223389563

Hotline :01552-471311 (24 Hours), 09666766966, E-mail :contacts@provatiinsurance.com, provatiinsurance@gmail.com
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(A COMPANY OF YOUR TRUST)
PROVATI INSURANCE COMPANY TIMITED

Unoudited Stotement of Chonges in Equity

Pcrrticulors Shore Copitol Reserve for
Exceptionol Losses

lnvesimeni
f'uctuction

Reserve

ReioinecJ
EorniniTs

iotol Equity

Toko To ko Tokc loko To kr:

2023

At the beginning of the 1'ear 40,31 ,22,370 35,27,88,473 2,82,84,332 4,94,46.773 83,36,4),?48

Dividend paid (Cash)

Dlvidend paid (Stock)

Net Profrt after tax 2,23,43,954 2,23,43,9 54

Unrealized Loss on shares Br,Bs,l29 lt ,oa,29,377) {18,44,248)

Reserve for exceptional losses 1 ,77,63,803 (1 ,77,63,8O3)

Balance at 31st l\larch, 2023 40,31 ,22,370 37,O5,52,276 3,64,69,461 4,39,97 ,547 85,41.41,654

2A24

At the beginning of the year 4A,31 ,22,374 39,72,8) ,440 43,44,247 A,37,68,166 84,85,16,223

Dividend paid (Cash)

Dividend paid (Stock)

2,23,43,954 2,23,43,954
Net Profit after tax

Unrealized loss on shares 8t,85,r29 (1 ,00,29,s77) 118,44,248)

Reserve for exceptional losses r ,14,03,007 (r , r 4,03,007)

Baiance at 31st lVarch. 2024 40,3"t,22,370 40.86,84,447 1 ,25,29 ,37 6 4,46,79,736 86,90,15.929

-f W W @-(.
Dated: Dhaka

The May 79,2024 Chief Finance Officer Company Secretary

3

Director Chairman

Head Otfice: Khan Mansion, (11th Floor), 107, Motijheel Commercial Area, Dhaka-l000, Bangladesh. PABX:02223381431,02223381441,02223389563

Hotline :01552-471311 (24 Hours), 09666766966, E-mail :contacts@provatiinsurance.com, provatiinsurance@gmail.com
Web : www. provatiinsu rance.com
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(A COMPANY OFYOUR TRUST)

PROVATI INSURANCE COMPANY TIMITED

STATEA/ENT OF CASH FLOWS {UNAUDITED)

LeI the period ended 3l-slMarch, 2024

PARTICUI.ARS

(A) Cosh tlows frpm Operoling Aclivilies:

Collection lrom Premium & other lncome

Less: lvlonogement Expenses, Reinsuronce , Cloims ond Other Expenses

Cosh Generoted from OPerotions

lncome Tox Poid & Deducted of Source

Nel Cqsh Generoled from Operoting Aclivities:

(B) Cosh Flows lrom lnvesling Aclivilies :

rnvestment in Bonds / Shores

Acqlis'tior of ProPertY

Softwore Inslollolion

Net Cosh used in lnvestment Aclivities:

(C ) Cosh Flows from Finoncing Aclivities:

Shore money Deposits

Divicien<i Poi<i

Short Term loon
Nel Cosh Generoied/ (Used) in Finoncing Activities

Nelcosh inflow/oulflow for lhe quorler
(losh ond Bonk Bolonces ot the Beginning of the Periocj

Cosh crnd Bonk Bolonces of the End of the Period

Nel Operoting Cosh Flows Per Shore

(A+B+C)

MARCH 31, 2024 MARCH 31., 2023

6,16,57,962

(13,6s,63,81

3s,06,59,9?4

Qe,4A,XO33)
(7 ,49,0s,849) 5,66,36,9 61

1 ,241\ (7 6,46,239)

(1s,s9,241j 17 6,46,239)

(7,64,6s,O89) 4,89,9A,/2?.

12,41,239

(31 ,49,282)

3,17,966

(1s,90,077)

4,7 5,06,6s5

(1 ,00,91 ,804)

3,04,750

3,77,19,641

2,91,O08)

Q,1A,?A,s)7)
(2,10,20,s171

(7,83,46,175)

,07,5A,079

73,24,03,904

6,56,89,806

7 5,54,/ 5 ,799

82,11,65,604

(r .90) 122

,Y @ M{,
Director

-[y^,
Dated: Dhaka

The May 19,2024 Chief Finance Officer Company Secretary Chief Chairman

lZlSlu-l
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